Kana Pavel V Z
Bfiza Jifi V Z ZK

Papan Cyril Z
Kadlec Pavel Z
Kolecek Jifi K Z
Kana Zdenék Z
Prokop Michal
Prokop David
R: Kolecek Jifi

Slavoj Poruba F
Kudla Richard V K Z

Jarolim Jan Z
Kudla Martin Z
Svoboda Tobias Z
Gajda Rostislav
Stracanek Vladimir
Chalupa Dominik
Kulhanek Matou$

R: Kudla Richard

Sokol Brusperk A
Hora Ales Z

Grepl Lukas Z

Lipovsky Tomas Z
Viasek Roman H Z
Blecha Josef Z ZK

Genserovsky Milan H
Zz

Hora Jan Z
Vala Simon
R: Dibak Jan

Pavel Byma, vedouci KSB
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MKSS — Krajska soutéz B — 11. kolo, 7.4.2024

SK ASK Tatra Kopfivnice B

SK Ostrava-Jih A

Klima Lukas H Z

Vesselovsky Serguei
z

Lys Josef Z
Vysoglad Petr Z
Raiman Tom K Z
Kusak Lubomir ZK
Pavlas Jaroslav

Kubanyi Robert

BSS Frydek-Mistek E

Bjolek Jan V Z

Sigut Ondrej Z
Horkova Tereza
Sysala Stanislav
Rechtenberg Karel
Osina Jaromir
Vanc¢éakova Veronika

Frank Martin

8K Host'alkovice

Zinglar David Z ZK
Smetana David Z
Cyrori Karel Z
Petrov Bogoljub Z
Kolafik Tomas K Z

Peska Jan
Dibak Jan
Gajdiciar Martin

SK ASK Tatra Kopfivnice B

2016 | 0 - 1| 2315
1891 |0 - 1| 2284
1889 | 0 - 1| 2146
1844 | Y - % | 1997
1824 |% - Y| 1955
1797 | 0 - 1| 1804
1703 | 0 - 1| 1701
1609 | 0 - 1| 1663
1 -7
2047 |1 - 0 | 1942
1959 |0 - 1 | 1915
1802 | % - % | 1815
1700 | 0 - 1 | 1823
1777 |1 - 0 | 1735
1835 |0 - 1 | 1838
1556 | 0 - 1 | 1825
0 |0 - 11628
2% - 5%
1957 |'% - % | 1931
1937 | 0 - 1| 1865
1875 |1 - 0| 1786
1922 | % - % | 1823
1858 | 0 - 1| 1792
1783 |1 - 0| 1692
1676 [ 1 - 0| 1575
1692 |1 - O 0
5 -3
Druzstvo
SK Ostrava-Jih A
§okol Dobra B
Slvaoét’éIkovice
BSS Frydek-Mistek E
TJ Ludgefovice
Sokol Brusperk A
TJ Morkov A
Slavoj Poruba F

TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém A

SK ASK Tatra Kopfivnice C

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sokol Dobra B
Zemkova Klara H Z
Botur Miroslav Z
Macicek Jan H Z
Bok Tomas
Koneény Jakub K
Soural Jifi

Bok Zdenék

Bécak Vit

R: Konecny Jakub

TJ Ludgerovice
Skrle Vladimir Z

Pudich Petr K Z
Orsag Jaroslav Z

Lipka Petr Z
Navrat Roman H Z
Gazda Petr Z
Kocur Radim Z
Reichel Tomas H

R: Ko¢ur Radim
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30
23
19
17
16

PR
e N

1921
1927
1853
1793
1709
1763
1709

1910
1854

1855

1770
1758
1958
1767
1692

68.0
45.5
41.5
43.5
41.0
40.0
38.0
32.0
37.0
31.0
225

TJ Morkov A

3%

2082
1977
1882
1790
1791
1784
1795
1801

Benda AleS H Z
Zelenka Milan H Z
Jancalek Petr Z
Adamcik David K Z
Can Jan Z
Hromadka Jaromir
Cernoch Petr
Fabik Jan

TJ Frenstat pod Radhostém A

Ve

2054
1816

1826

1769
1726
1743
1727
1564

60
34
30
33
25
25
26
19
26
15
12

Juracak David H Z
Pusté&jovsky Patrik Z

Halamicek Robert Z
ZK

Klecker David Z
Georgiu Dimitri Z
Sindler Vaclav
Literak Jaromir

Pust&jovsky Jifi

Body Skére Partie



